PRODUCTDATA SHEET
RB-3300/3700 Flat-H M5/F7
Version: 2026-05-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice
Page 1
Article number 0043.1613
 Short description
Air filter, replacement, set RB-3300/3700 Flat-H, Aerex pre-
decessor, Art. No.: 0043.0910
 Technical data
Installation position vertical / horizontal
Material Polyester
Colour unpainted
Weight 2,8 kg
Weight including packaging 2,9 kg
Type of filter Fine filters
Filter class ePM1 70% / ePM10 50%
Width 872 mm
Height 592 mm
Depth 300 mm
Width with packaging 874 mm
Height with packaging 594 mm
Depth with packaging 302 mm
Packing unit 2 pieces
Suitable for products RB-3300/3700 Flat-H
Range X
GTIN (EAN) 4012799322993